WEBB COUNTY CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT FORM

Project: Welch Road Culvert Improvements Estimate # 6 Retainage

From: 9/01/2022

To: 8/14/2023
Original Amount: $528,900 Total Amt. To Date: $528,900.00
Change Orders: $ 0 Materials on Hand:  $ 0

5% Retainage: A2 S0

Total to Date: $528,900.00 Previous Payments: $502,455.00 /
% Complete: 100 % Amount Due: $26,445.00

CERTIFICATE OF CONTRACTOR:
I certify that all items and amounts shown on this request for partial payment are correct, and that
all work has been performed and/or materials supplied in full in accordance with the

requirements of the contract documents: ' - \ \ .
7 ] y ] ‘«‘ \; . i 2
CONTRACTOR: By: ><\Mw., L ‘\szs&-\é&d: A o
Gilmar Construction Ltd (Sighature) Date
Type Name of Company Sergio Alberto Aradillas
Type name

CERTIFICATE OF FIELD REPRESENTATIVE:

I have checked this request for partial payment against the notes and reports of my inspections of
the project and in my opinion, the statement of work performed and/or materials supplied is
accurate and that the contractor is observing the requirements of the contract documents.

WEBB COUNTY By:
INSPECTOR (Signature) Date
Type name

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

I certify that I have checked and verified the above and foregoing request for partial payment and
that it is a true and correct statement of work performed and/or materials supplied by the
contractor and that same has been performed and/or supplied in full accordance with the

requirements of the contract documents. / %&/-
ENGINEER: By: %/ &.15.23

Porras Nance Engineering Wayne N c Date

Type name
RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMENT: APPROVED FOR PAYMENT:
Signature Date Signature Date

Luis Perez Garcia, PE, CFM
County Engineer




00'St'9T 00°0$ %00T 00°006‘87S - - 00°006'82S 00°006'8¢S TVLOL GNYYD

- - €¢

¥6°179 - %001 SL'BEV'TT - GL'BEVLT SLBEV'TT [043u0) JtleIL| 2T
00°G6T - %00T 00°006°S - 00°0065 00°006°S jeuiuLia] ey plrenp| g
00'0€T - %001 00°009°C - 00°009¢ 007009 [eUlWIB | Wealls umoqd| 0T
00'8VT'T - S (%001 00°096°C7 - 00'0962¢ 00°096'CC 1aquil) |19 1By plens| 6T
SL'8LT - $ %001 00°G45°¢ - 00°S/S€ 00°GLS'E wiiag 3ooy| 8T
€/°T89 - S (%00t 0S VEQ'ET - 0S'7E9ET 0SVE9ET «C @ 9dAL yeydsy| /T
SSLLT - S (%001 00° 1SS’ - 00'TSSE 00'TSS'E 0£D-W 10| 9T
€0°9.2'T - S %001 0SveS'sT - 05755 0S'¥25'sT .8 9seg ayoljen| qT
0TI - S |%00T 00'ver've - 00 e 00'ver've uoljesedasd qns 199.1S| vT
00'SLE - S (%001 00°00S°L - 00°00S/ 00°005°L jusunjuequiy ¥a15| €T
00'SLE - S 1%001 00°00S°L - 00'00SL 00°00S°L uollenedxy 192415} 71T
00'9ZT - %001 00°025C - 00°0TS¢ 00°025C 92u94 adejday B anowy| TT
00°50Z'C - S 1%00t 00°00T ‘v¥ - 00°00T ¥t 00°00T v .G dey diy uo)| 01
00'0SL'T - S {%00T 00°000'GE - 00'000S¢€ 00°000'SE Heydsy g uo) anowy| @
00'G8Z - %00T 00°00L'S - 00°00£S 00°00.L°S duiqqnuio 13 Bued) | 8
00°0TS - %00T 00°002°01 - 00°0020T 00°002°0T Aequizigaedxy jpuueyd| £
00°08£°C - %001 00°009°LY - 00°009/% | 00°009°L¥ L shem suipm| 9
09°966°TT - %001 00°2£6'65C - 00'7E6'65C 00°Z€6'6€C /G X ,0T WaAnN) xog| §
00°'68T - %00T 00°08.°S - 00'08.€ 00084 s3uni jestueyodN|
05°60T - %00T 00°06T°C - 00°06T¢ 000617 juswasesuyz uo)| ¢
0528 - S |%00T 00°059°T - 00'059T 00°059‘T .8 suoidauuodIul| ¢

T0'TEE - %00T ST°029°9 - ST°0799 S2°079'9 WS UIRA IIBM DAL | T

(4+3+q)3lva (340 (3+q)
o4 (5 -3) HSINI 01 Q340LS ANV d NI LON) QOIN3d SIHL NOILYDINddY 3MVA ON
JoVNIVAIY | OL IINVIVE (0/D)% | AA1IdNOD VLIOL | aIHOILS SNOIATYd GIINAIHOS MHOM 40 NOILI¥IS3IA | W
ATLNIS3FUd NOY4 ENE)
SIVINALY A A3LI1dINOD HHOM
H ) 4 3 _ a ) g v
syuswaAoLdw| LIBAIND PY YII19M awep 109foid
€20¢/v1/8|  @1eq uonediddy SP08L sexaj opaJe]

84550000-2¢0¢ # Od

(9)

S980€ JOPUA P17 UOIIINIISUOD JBW|ID

‘o uonedjddy
Joypenuoaqns

1S uojdulysep\ OTTT
quawiaedaq Suiseyaind Ayuno) qgqamm




00°'St17'9¢

00°'S¥¥‘9¢

00°SGYC0S

00°SS1'20S

00°S¥P9¢

00'006°8¢CS

00°006'8¢S

00°0068¢S

V| V| V| W

(9 aury ssa| € aun)

aSeurelay Suipnput ‘ysiul{ 03 aduejeg 6

ang udwaAed uauin) g

udwAed 10} $91L31}11490) SNOIABI SSOT /£
23euie}ay sso1 paude] |ejol 9
(A0S uo 3 + @ uwnjod)
(>}1om paiajdwod Jo %q)
2deuielay g
d1e( 01 pa.03s g paiadjdwio) jelo] 1
9je(Q 01 WG 12e41U0) €
s19p1Q 23uey) Ag aduey) 1aN ¢
wng eaiuo) jewisuo T

sjuawanoldwf HaAIND PY YoIPM

€20¢/v1/8

'8/550000-2202 # Od (9)

G980€ JOpUdAA  PIT UOIIDNIISUOD) JRW|ID

swenN 13foad

ajeq uonesddy
*ON uonedijddy

J01deJ3uodqns




